	CATEGORY
	MONTHLY
BUDGET
	MONTHLY
ACTUAL
	WEEKLY*
BUDGET
	WEEK 1
ACTUAL
2/13
	WEEK 2
ACTUAL
	WEEK 3
ACTUAL
	WEEK 4
ACTUAL

	
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	From Jobs
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	From Parents
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	From Student Loans
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	From Scholarships
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	From Financial Aid
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	Miscellaneous Income
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	INCOME SUBTOTAL
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	EXPENSES:
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	Rent or Room & Board
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	Utilities
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	Telephone
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	Groceries/Household/
Personal Items
	950
	 
	221
	276
	143
	120
	235

	Insurance
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	Gasoline/Transportation
	515
	 
	120
	45
	79
	92
	87

	Entertainment/Eating Out
	325
	 
	75
	71
	127
	123
	52

	Spending Money
	175
	 
	40
	40
	40
	40
	40

	Tuition
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	Books
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	School Fees
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	Computer Expense
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	Savings/Debt Reduction
	
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	EXPENSES SUBTOTAL
	1965
	 
	456
	432
	389
	375
	414

	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	
	

	NET INCOME (INCOME LESS EXPENSES)
	1965
	 
	456
	24
	67
	81
	42


Roop BUDGET SHEET

*Monthly budget amount / 4.3 = weekly budget


		
